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Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date
03-09-2018 17:01:00

03-09-2018 17:01:00

05-09-2018 10:01:00
05-09-2018 10:01:00
05-09-2018 10:01:00
05-09-2018 10:01:00
05-09-2018 10:01:00
05-09-2018 10:01:00
05-09-2018 10:01:00
05-09-2018 10:01:00
05-09-2018 10:01:00
05-09-2018 10:01:00
05-09-2018 10:01:00
05-09-2018 14:57:00
05-09-2018 15:03:00
05-09-2018 15:05:00
05-09-2018 15:07:00
05-09-2018 15:11:00
06-09-2018 17:01:00

07-09-2018 10:10:00
07-09-2018 17:57:00
10-09-2018 18:13:00
12-09-2018 09:47:00
12-09-2018 09:47:00
12-09-2018 09:47:00
12-09-2018 09:47:00
12-09-2018 09:47.00
12-09-2018 09:47:00
12-09-2018 09:47:00
12-09-2018 09:47:00
13-09-2018 17:35:00
14-09-2018 09:54:00
14-09-2018 09:54.00
14-09-2018 09:54:00
14-09-2018 11:26:00
18-09-2018 09:54.00
18-09-2018 09:54.00
18-09-2018 09:54:00
18-09-2018 09:54:00
18-09-2018 09:54:00

314-6-03068-3 Currency

gonunisan

A

ganfunisan
A
185,380.00

Teller Id
90155

90155

931003
931003
931003
931003
931003
931003
931003
931003
931003
931003
931003
571850
571850
571850
571850
571850
90155

931003
90180
90180
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
510780
931001
931001
931001
581252 .
931002 |
931002 "i
9310@%1}
931007
931003

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code

CBCA

CBCA

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CBCA

BCD14
CBCA
CBCA
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
CWTRC
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
CWTRC
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

THB
Active

WARIN
CHAMRAP BR.

185,380.00

Description

CB Debit
Round1:CK#101

CB Debit
Round1:CK#101

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
3140554044
9854607860
4520442028
9861811796
3146030640

CB Debit
Round1:CK#101

GFMIS/108682
SBK:30
SBK:34
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
3140554044
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
6700773229
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

Cheque No.

10167813

Amount Balance

-102,883.00 460,222.24

10157802 -457,799.00 2,423.24

10157836
10157830
10157831
10157832
101567837
10167833

101567835
10157834

10157839

10157840

1,710.00 4,133.24
4,000.00 8,133.24
25,420.00 33,5563.24
87,5610.51 121,063.75

6,650.00 127,713.75
26,580.00 154,293.75
40,410.00 194,703.75

6,860.00 201,563.75
38,570.00 240,133.75
20,960.00 261,093.75

2,501.66 263,595.41
-74,293.00 189,302.41
-6,910.00 182,392.41
-6,910.00 175,482.41
-7,140.00 168,342.41
-80,500.00 87,842.41
-77,652.51 10,189.90

18,120.00 28,309.90
-4,962.66 23,347.24
-2,804.00 20,543.24
14,850.00 35,393.24
4,596.00 39,989.24
10,740.00 50,729.24
30,800.00 81,529.24
228,174.00 309,703.24
150,000.00 459,703.24
73,285.00 532,988.24
3,220.00 536,208.24
-39,288.90 496,919.34
3,000.00 499,919.34
2,674.77 502,594.11
3,840.00 506,434.11
-14,850.00 491,584.11
9,900.00 501,484.11
3,038.00 504,522.11
40,200.00 544,722.11
800.00 545,522.11
29,354.00 574,876.11

Init Br
0700

0700

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0314
0314
0314
0314
0314
0700

108682
0700

0700

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
1241

108682
108682
108682
0314

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682



18-09-2018 16:05:00
18-09-2018 16:07:00
18-09-2018 16:08:00
19-09-2018 15:38:00
20-09-2018 08:49:00
21-09-2018 10:02:00
21-09-2018 10:02:00
21-09-2018 10:13:00
24-09-2018 10:20:00
24-09-2018 10:20:00
24-09-2018 10:20:00
24-09-2018 10:20:00
24-09-2018 13:35:00
24-09-2018 17:00:00

25-09-2018 10:05:00
25-09-2018 10:05:00
25-09-2018 10:05:00
25-09-2018 10:05:00
25-09-2018 10:05:00
25-09-2018 10:18:00
25-09-2018 10:53:00
26-09-2018 09:53:00
26-09-2018 11:03:00
26-09-2018 11:04:00
26-09-2018 11:05:00
26-09-2018 11:29:00
26-09-2018 11:36:00
26-09-2018 11:38:00
26-09-2018 11:40:00
26-09-2018 11:45:00
26-09-2018 11:47:00
26-09-2018 17:01:00

26-09-2018 17:01:00
26-09-2018 17:01:00
26-09-2018 17:01:00
26-09-2018 17:01:00
26-09-2018 17:01:00
26-09-2018 17:01:00

26-09-2018 18:08:00
27-09-2018 13:51:00
27-09-2018 14:38:00
28-09-2018 10:14:00
28-09-2018 10:22:00
28-09-2018 10:22:00
28-09-2018 10:22:00

581251
581251
581251
581252
5812562
931000
931000
550591
931000
931000
931000
931000
550675
90155

931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931002
572349
931000
571554
571554
571554
530934
581251
581251
581251
581251
580106
90155

90155

90155

90155

90155

90155

90155

90180

530889 /

500755
931000
931000
931000
931000

CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
BCD14
BCD14
CWTRC
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
CWTRC
CBCA

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
CWTRC
BCD14
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA
CWTRC
CWTRC
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

3451066467
3210178666
3211064362
3146030640
4520430925
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
3150687233
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
4520405882

CB Debit
Round1:CK#101

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
9863037125
GFMIS/108682
3191265899
3190503621
3190705720
salary
3456000219
3140554044
3146030640
3156005592

CB Debit
Round1:CK#101

CB Debit
Round1:CK#101

CB Debit
Round1:CK#101

CB Debit
Round1:CK#101
CB Debit
Round1:CK#101

CB Debit
Round1:CK#101

CB Debit
Round1:CK#101

SBK:30
3170407988
3140635753
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

10157847
10157848
10157849
10157841
10157851

10157845

10157843
10157850

10157846

10157877
10157859
10157876
10157879
10157856
10157852
10157853
10157858
10157873
10157857

10157872
10157874
10157871
10157875
10157855
10157878

10146940
10157869
10157880

-3,840.00 571,036.11
-3,476.00 567,560.11
-8,670.00 558,890.11

-329,649.00 229,241.11

-3,000.00 226,241.11

303,199.00 529,440.11

96,611.00 626,051.11

-30,000.00 596,051.11

20,960.00 617,011.11
12,500.00 629,511.11
4,500.00 634,011.11

257,200.00 891,211.11
-30,000.00 861,211.11

-2,674.77 858,536.34

57,830.00 916,366.34
13,565.00 929,931.34

3,149.16 933,080.50
25,708.00 958,788.50

175,200.00 1,133,988.50
730,930.00 1,864,918.50
-30,000.00 1,834,918.50

44,550.00 1,879,468.50
-124,800.00 1,754,668.50

-29,133.00 1,725,535.50

-50,400.00 1,675,135.50
-269,700.00 1,405,435.50
-44,239.00 1,361,196.50

-9,039.00 1,352,157.50
-220,822.00 1,131,335.50
-65,819.00 1,065,516.50
-16,800.00 1,048,716.50
-11,869.00 1,036,847.50

-28,800.00 1,008,047.50

-29,200.00 978,847.50

-36,400.00 942,447.50

-59,400.00 883,047.50

-65,819.00 817,228.50

-526,730.00 290,498.50

-2,420.34 288,078.16

-33,600.00 254,478.16
-44,550.00 209,928.16
115,180.00 325,108.16

30,150.00 355,258.16
4,560.00 359,818.16
21,995.00 381,813.16

0314
0314
0314
0314
0314
108682
108682
0865
108682
108682
108682
108682
0345
0700

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
1120
108682
0319
0319
0319
0314
0314
0314
0314
0314
0317
0700

0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700

0700
0317
0314
108682
108682
108682
108682



28-09-2018 17:01:00 90155
28-09-2018 17:01:00 90155

28-09-2018 18:13:00 90180

Total Cr. = 2,805,5651.10

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

CB Debit 10157881
Round1:CK#101
CB Debit 10157860
Round1:CK#101
SBK:30 10157861

Total Dr. =-3,132,316.34

-56,705.00 325,108.16
-86,320.00 238,788.16

-2,448.16 236,340.00

0700

0700

0700
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8/10/2561

suIMsNSvIne

KRUNGTHAI BANK

%ACCOU nts

AICH & AIC Type @  AJC Status ¥
314-6-03064-0 Current Active
314-6-03065-9 Current Active
314-6-03068-3 Current Active
314-6-03069-1 Current Active

AIC Alias €
dganuns
anddnmn

annuns
anthdnmn

aanfunns
andhdnu

a#n1unis
aihidnun

Total
Grand-Total

Ledger Balance <@
4,318,310.92
22,550.00
185,380.00
0.00

4,526,240.92
4,526,240.92

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

1of1

Available Balance <
4,318,310.92
22,550.00
185,380.00
0.00

4,526,240,92
4,526,240.92

10f1

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate banking@ktb.co.th

oD Limit €

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

1M
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surnsngslne svnaBudisu weitdyd 314-6-03064-0
surrangelue arwndudisu eeiidyd 314-6-03065-9
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UM
éammmﬁammwUmul,l,amaamﬁ’cﬁnwﬂU‘ismmﬁ"ﬂU 4,207',84'7.64
¥ RusEninem

334 - 4,207,847.64
wan edigiavsssliiuntuiu dwou 1 ety 51,777.00 | 4,259,624.64
- daaedl 10147115 a1, 27 n.g. 61 Sudud fevd 51,777.00 | .
ganAuvaanu UL anYaIsUIATS Lamﬁ 314-6-03064-0 4,237,074.64
ponraianululdswonvessuIAs Ul 314-6-03065-9 22,550.00
ganmavaanululdseansuinns (Bank Statement) 4,259,624.64
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Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date

03-09-2018 11:22:00
03-09-2018 11:23:00
05-09-2018 15:09:00
05-09-2018 15:11:00
05-09-2018 15:13:00
05-09-2018 15:15:00
07-09-2018 17:58:00
10-09-2018 18:16:00
12-09-2018 17:45:00
14-09-2018 17:02:00

18-09-2018 16:03:00
19-09-2018 15:38:00
19-09-2018 17:01:00

24-09-2018 14:19:00
26-09-2018 11:30:00
26-09-2018 11:40:00
26-09-2018 11:47:00
26-09-2018 11:53:00
28-09-2018 03:16:00
28-09-2018 17:01:00

314-6-03064-0 Currency

ganfunisan
A

gonfunisan

AW
4,318,310.92

Teller Id
510725
510725
571850
571850
571850
571850
90180
90180
90180
90155

581251
581252
90155

581251
530934
5812561
581251
581251
90160

90155

Total Cr. = 1,248,358.00

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code
CDCK
CDCK
CWTRC
CDTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA
CBCA

CWTRC
CDTRC
CBCA

CWTRC
CWTRC
CDTRC
CWTRC
CWTPC
CDCK
CBCA

THB
Active

WARIN
CHAMRAP

(1]
4,318,310.92

Description
ZICID:314603
:ZICID:314603
4520430925
3146030683
3170272179
3210178666
SBK:25

SBK:4
SBK:4

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10
9861811796
3146030683

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10

3210465673
salary

3146030683
3210465673

#CB EXP:
CB Debit
Round1:CK#10

Cheque No.

10157813
10157802
10147103

10147100
10147101
10147102
10147097
10147099
10147104

10147105

10147107

10147106
10147110

10147113
10147112
10157881
10147111

Total Dr. =-523,900.12

Amount Balance
102,883.00 3,615,499.76
457,799.00 4,073,298.76
-40,200.00 4,033,098.76

80,500.00 4,113,598.76
-9,900.00 4,103,698.76
-8,242.00 4,095,456.76
-19,416.83 4,076,039.93
-24,796.00 4,051,243.93
-2,971.97 4,048,271.96
-95,000.00 3,953,271.96

-30,000.00 3,923,271.96
329,649.00 4,252,920.96
-64,838.32 4,188,082.64

-6,755.00 4,181,327.64
-40,530.00 4,140,797.64
220,822.00 4,361,619.64
115,180.00 4,246,439.64

-3,700.00 4,242,739.64

56,705.00 4,299,444.64
-62,370.00 4,237,074.64

Init Br
0313
0313
0314
0314
0314
0314
0700
0700
0700
0700

0314
0314
0700

0314
0314
0314
0314
0314
0850
0700



8/10/2561

sUIMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

%ACCOU nts

AICH & AIC Type € AIC Status ©
314-6-03064-0 Current Active
314-6-03065-9 Current Active
314-6-03068-3 Current Active
314-6-03069-1 Current Active

AIC Alias <
aanfunns
andidnm

gonfunns
anihdnun

&011unns
andhidnin

fanfunns
andhdn

Total
Grand-Total

Ledger Balance <&
4,318,310.92
22,5650.00
185,380.00
0.00

4,526,240.92
4,526,240.92

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

10of1

Available Balance <
4,318,310.92
22,550.00
185,380.00
0.00

4,526,240.92
4,526,240.92

1of1

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Waltana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

oD Limit ©

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

1M
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